
G.P. VANIER TOWHEES 

2021-22 SENIOR BOYS 

 BASKETBALL SCHEDULE    

 
DATE    OPPONENT     LOCATION  TIME 

 
Thu-Sat Dec. 9,10,11 Mount Doug Tournament   Victoria   TBA  
Wed., Dec. 15  Timberline, Campbell River  VANIER  7 pm 
Thurs., Dec. 16  Mark Isfeld - exhibition   Mark Isfeld  7 pm 
Mon. Dec.20-22  Chilliwack Tournament    Chilliwack         TBA 
 
Thu –Sat, Jan. 6,7,8 TOWHEE TOURNAMENT – 10  teams    VANIER          TBA 
        (Mt. Doug, John Barsby, Mark Isfeld, Argyle, Royal Bay, Chilliwack, Highland, Vanier A 
          North Surrey, Parkland, Langley Fundamental, Vanier B.) 
 
Tue  Jan. 11     N.D.S.S. - League    Nanaimo  7 pm 
Thu-Sat  Jan.13–15  St. Michael’s Tournament   Victoria  TBA   
Tue Jan. 18   DOVER BAY - League   VANIER  7 pm 
Fri, Jan. 21     University Hill – exhibition   Vancouver UBC TBA 
Sat, Jan. 22   Riverside, Port Coquitlam - exhibition SFU   3:30 
Thu–Sat Jan.27,28,29 Brentwood Tournament   TBA   TBA  
Tue Feb. 1   COWICHAN - League   Duncan  7 pm 
Thu Feb. 3   N.D.S.S. – League    VANIER  7 pm 
Fri  Feb. 4   Vic High – exhibition   + UVIC/UBC Victoria  1 pm 
Tue Feb. 8   DOVER BAY – League   Nanaimo  7 pm 
Thu Feb. 10   COWICHAN – League   VANIER  7 pm 
 
Thu-Fri. Feb.17,18    North Island Playoffs at  Cowichan Duncan  TBA   
Thu-Sat Feb. 24,25,26 Island Championships at Mt. Doug Victoria  TBA 
March 8 - 12   Provincial Championships   Langley Events Center   
 
 
Coach:    Larry Street   Assistant Coach:  Macyn Leopkey-Johnson 
Principal:   Ms. Julie Shields       
Vice Principals:  Dave Mayert, Lee McKillican, Wayne Kuhnert 
Athletic Director:  Dave Mayert 
Nickname:             TOWHEES          
Colors:      Forest Green, White/Black/Gold 
City:    Courtenay (Vancouver Island) B.C., Canada  

 
THANK YOU PLATINUM SPONSORS: 

21 DEGREES, OLD HOUSE NOTARY, DRIPSIDE CUSTOMS LTD. 
FORBIDDEN MECHANICAL, HYUNDAI, GALAXY MOTORS 

BEDROOM BARN,  POWERHOUSE SHEETROCK,  F12.net INC. 


